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The list of audit courses for SY B. Tech III semester for the term  

July 2017-November 2017 

 

S

r 

Course 

Code 
Name of Course Faculty Email 

     

1.  USHA301 Indian Classical Music (Vocal) 
Mrs. Sunita 

Ajay Gangrade 
gangrade.ssm@gmail.com  

2.  USHA302 
Ahimsa Darshan - Philosophy 

of Nonviolence 
Dr S P Jain 

director.jaincentre@somaiya

.edu  

3.  USHA303 
Science of living and Preksha 

Meditation 
Dr S P Jain 

director.jaincentre@somaiya

.edu  

4.  

USHA304 

Max limit 25 

 

Tabla Prarambhik: Praveshika 
Mr. Rupak 

Pawar 
pawar.rupak@gmail.com  

5.  

USHA305 

Max limit 25 

 

Indian Classical Dance 
Mrs. Nandini 

Krishna 
nkrish@mail.com  

6.  
USHA306 

Max limit 20 

Electronics components 

Testing and identification 

Soldering & De-soldering  

for SMD 

Tilottam 

Sansare 

ITI Electronics 

lab. 

 

 

tilottam@somaiya.edu  

7.  
USHA307 

Max limit 20 

Computer assembling and 

basic hardware maintenance 

Jitendra 

Telange 

ITI Computer 

lab 

jitendra.t@somaiya.edu  

8.  
USHA308 

Max limit 20 

Plumbing - Water tap fitting, 

repairing, and basic 

maintenance of flush tank 

Suren Gawand 

ITI Plumbing 

lab. 

 

 

suren.h@somaiya.edu  

9.  
USHA309 

Max limit 20 

Testing and basic 

maintenance of domestic  

Electrical appliance 

Pravin 

Badgujar 

ITI Electrical 

lab 

 

pravin@somaiya.edu  

10.  
USHA310 

Max limit 20 
Air Conditioning 

Mr. Nilesh 

Hegishte 
nilesh.h@somaiya.edu 

mailto:gangrade.ssm@gmail.com
mailto:director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu
mailto:director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu
mailto:director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu
mailto:director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu
mailto:pawar.rupak@gmail.com
mailto:nkrish@mail.com
mailto:tilottam@somaiya.edu
mailto:jitendra.t@somaiya.edu
mailto:suren.h@somaiya.edu
mailto:pravin@somaiya.edu
mailto:Id%3Anilesh.h@somaiya.edu
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S
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Name of Course Faculty Email 

11.  
USHA311 

Max limit 20 
Welding 

Rajendra 

Mithbaokar 

ITI welder lab. 

r.mithbaokar@somaiya.edu  

12.  USHA312 Sanskrit Conversation 

Prof. 

Balasaheb 

Wagh 

balasaheb.w@somaiya.edu  
principal.peetham@somaiya.

edu  
director.peetham@somaiya.e

du  

13.  USHA313 
Introduction to Sales and 

Distribution Management 

Mr. Nimish 

Patki 
nimish.patki@gmail.com  

14.  USHA314 Corporate Communication 
Mr. Dhananjay 

Parchure 

dhananjay@insightsinfinite.

com  

15.  USHA315 German 
Mrs. Deepti 

Surve 
surve.deepti.a@gmail.com  

16.  
USHA316 

Max limit 25 

 

Virtual Lab 
Mrs. Anita 

Diwakar 
anitasd2008@gmail.com  

17.  USHA317 
Introduction to Japanese 

Language 

Mrs. Aparna 

Barve 
barveaparna93@gmail.com  

18.  USHA318 Basics of Accounting 
Prof. Manisha 

Damle 

manishadamle2005@yahoo.

com  

19.  UMEA301 Vector Mechanics 
Prof. S. 

Rajnarsimha 

bhushanpradhan@somaiya.e

du  

20.  UMEA302 Introduction to solar energy 
Dr. A. G. 

Bhave 
kashinath@somaiya.edu  

21.  
UMEA303 

Max limit 25 

 

Renewable Energy Dr. K. N. Patil agbhave@somaiya.edu  

22.  UMEA304 
Science and Conscience of 

Living 

Prof. Prashant 

Jain 
prashantjain@somaiya.edu  

23.  UMEA305 
Management Functions And 

Behaviour 

Prof. B. M. 

Pradhan 

bhushanpradhan@somaiya.e

du  

mailto:r.mithbaokar@somaiya.edu
mailto:balasaheb.w@somaiya.edu
mailto:principal.peetham@somaiya.edu
mailto:principal.peetham@somaiya.edu
mailto:director.peetham@somaiya.edu
mailto:director.peetham@somaiya.edu
mailto:nimish.patki@gmail.com
mailto:dhananjay@insightsinfinite.com
mailto:dhananjay@insightsinfinite.com
mailto:surve.deepti.a@gmail.com
mailto:anitasd2008@gmail.com
mailto:barveaparna93@gmail.com
mailto:manishadamle2005@yahoo.com
mailto:manishadamle2005@yahoo.com
mailto:bhushanpradhan@somaiya.edu
mailto:bhushanpradhan@somaiya.edu
mailto:kashinath@somaiya.edu
mailto:agbhave@somaiya.edu
mailto:prashantjain@somaiya.edu
mailto:bhushanpradhan@somaiya.edu
mailto:bhushanpradhan@somaiya.edu
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24.  
UETA301 

 
Numerical Techniques 

Prof. Ankit 

Khivsara. 

ankit.khivasara@somaiya.ed

u  

25.  
UETA302 

Max limit 25 
Data Analysis using R 

Prof. Akshata 

Prabhu 

akshata.prabhu@somaiya.ed

u  

26.  
UETA303 

Max limit 20 
Embedded C Programming 

Prof. Mahesh 

Warang 

mahesh.warang@somaiya.ed

u  

27.  
UCEA301 

Max limit 20 
Object oriented programming Suchitra Patil suchitrapatil@somaiya.edu  

28.  
UCEA302 

Max limit 20 
Web programing 

Sweta 

Chhachra 

shweta.chachra@somaiya.ed

u  

29.  
UEXA301 

Max limit 25 

 

Introductory  Course on  

Mathematical Software and 

Virtual Instrumentation 

Prof. Lekha 

Das 
lekhadas@somaiya.edu  

30.  UITA301 Future of internet 
Prof. Sagar 

Korde    
sagar.korde@somaiya.edu  

31.  
UITA302 

Max limit 20 
Basics of web programming 

Prof. Ravindra 

Divekar 

ravindradivekar@somaiya.e

du 

32.  

*USHA319 

Compulsory 

for all 

Diploma 

students 

admitted in 

July 2016 

Basics of Mathematics 

COMP/IT/ME

CH A: Nadini 

Rai 

ETRX/EXTC/

MECH B : 

Vinayak 

Kharpude 

algondadesai@somaiya.edu  

nandinirai@somaiya.edu  

vinayakkharpude@somaiya.

edu  

                  *For diploma students 

mailto:ankit.khivasara@somaiya.edu
mailto:ankit.khivasara@somaiya.edu
mailto:akshata.prabhu@somaiya.edu
mailto:akshata.prabhu@somaiya.edu
mailto:mahesh.warang@somaiya.edu
mailto:mahesh.warang@somaiya.edu
mailto:suchitrapatil@somaiya.edu
mailto:shweta.chachra@somaiya.edu
mailto:shweta.chachra@somaiya.edu
mailto:lekhadas@somaiya.edu
mailto:sagar.korde@somaiya.edu
mailto:algondadesai@somaiya.edu
mailto:nandinirai@somaiya.edu
mailto:vinayakkharpude@somaiya.edu
mailto:vinayakkharpude@somaiya.edu
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The list of audit courses for Semester V for the term July 2018-November 2018 
  

 Course Code Name of Course Faculty Email 

1.  USHA501 Consumer Behavior 
Mr. Nimish Patki 

(KJSCE Alumni) 
nimish.patki@gmail.com  

2.  USHA502 
Science of living and 

Preksha Meditation 
Dr S P Jain 

director.jaincentre@somai

ya.edu 

reshma.k@somaiya.edu  

3.  USHA503 

Electronic components 

Testing 

 

Mr. Tilottam Sansare 

ITI Electronics lab 

tilottam@somaiya.edu 

principal.vti@somaiya.edu  

4.  USHA504 

Computer assembling 

and 

basic hardware 

maintenance 

Mr. Ankush Pawar ankush.p@somaiya.edu  

5.  USHA505 
Plumbing 

 

Mr. Suren Gawand 

ITI Plumbing lab 
suren.h@somaiya.edu  

6.  USHA506 

Testing and maintenance 

of 

Electrical appliances 

Mrs. Geetanjali Rane 

ITI Electrical lab 

Geetanjali.rane@somaiya.e

du  

7.  USHA507 Air Conditioning Mr.Nilesh Hegishte nilesh.h@somaiya.edu 

8.  USHA508 Welding 

Mr. Rajendra 

Mithbaokar 

ITI welder lab. 

r.mithbaokar@somaiya.edu  

9.  
USHA510 

Max limit 20 

Basic Home appliances 

Repairing 
VTI Faculty principal.vti@somaiya.edu  

10.  USHA509 German Mrs. Deepti Surve surve.deepti.a@gmail.com  

11.  USHA510 
Introduction to Japanese 

Language 
Mrs. Aparna Barve barveaparna93@gmail.com  

12.  USHA511 Basics of Income Tax Prof. Manisha Damle manisha@somaiya.edu  

13.  USHA512 Mandarin 

Dr. Satyendra Kr. 

Upadhyay, 

Ph.D. (China) 

satyendra.u@somaiya.edu  

14.  USHA513 Virtual lab Anita Diwakar anitasd2008@gmail.com  

15.  
USHA514 

Max limit 25 

Virtual Reality and 

Augmented Reality 

Krupalu Mehta 

Jayesh Kolte 

(KJSCE Alumni) 

krupalu@parallax.co.in 

jayesh@parallax.co.in 

 

16.  USHA515 
Effective Project 

Management 
Ripal Doshi 

ripal@pistisconsultancy.co

m  

17.  USHA516 

Presales and IT Solutions 

– From Concept to 

Implementation 

Harish Rijhwani 
Harish.rijhwani1580@gma

il.com  

18.  
USHA517 

Max.24 

Making Career Decision 

 
Dhananjay Parchure 

dhananjay@insightsinfinite

.com  

mailto:nimish.patki@gmail.com
mailto:director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu
mailto:director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu
mailto:reshma.k@somaiya.edu
mailto:tilottam@somaiya.edu
mailto:principal.vti@somaiya.edu
mailto:ankush.p@somaiya.edu
mailto:suren.h@somaiya.edu
mailto:Geetanjali.rane@somaiya.edu
mailto:Geetanjali.rane@somaiya.edu
mailto:Id%3Anilesh.h@somaiya.edu
mailto:r.mithbaokar@somaiya.edu
mailto:principal.vti@somaiya.edu
mailto:surve.deepti.a@gmail.com
mailto:barveaparna93@gmail.com
mailto:manisha@somaiya.edu
mailto:satyendra.u@somaiya.edu
mailto:anitasd2008@gmail.com
mailto:krupalu@parallax.co.in
mailto:jayesh@parallax.co.in
mailto:ripal@pistisconsultancy.com
mailto:ripal@pistisconsultancy.com
mailto:Harish.rijhwani1580@gmail.com
mailto:Harish.rijhwani1580@gmail.com
mailto:dhananjay@insightsinfinite.com
mailto:dhananjay@insightsinfinite.com
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19.  
USHA518 

Max.24 
Rapid Prototyping Yogesh Tamhane yrt@somaiya.edu  

20.  USHA519 

Macro Economics-Basic 

Concepts and Policy 

Implications. 

Prof. Chitra Trehan 

Prof. Medhavini 

Khare 

chitra.t@somaiya.edu 

medhavini@somaiya.edu  

 

21.  USHA520 
Business Ethics and 

Practices 
Dr Aparna Jain aparna.jain@somaiya.edu  

22.  USHA521 

Fundamental Principles 

of Law of Contract and 

Allied Laws 

Dr. Archana 

Padgaonkar 

a.padgaonkar@somaiya.ed

u  

23.  USHA522 

Digital Marketing - Paid 

Search & Social Media 

Advertising 

Shashank Singh , 

Shweta Shroff 

KJSCE Alumni 

shashanksingh.ppc@gmail.

com 

shroff.shweta@gmail.com  

24.  UEXA501 
Smart Skills for 

Engineers 
Dr. Sudha Gupta 

sudhagupta@somaiya.ed

u  

25.  
UEXA502 

 

Microcontroller 

and Applications 
Prof. Hanumante 

sahanumante@somaiya.e

du  

26.  UEXA503 Software Testing 
Prof. Parul 

Sindhwad 

parul.sindhwad@somaiy

a.edu  

27.  UMEA501 Design of Experiment 
Prof. A. K. Gangrade 

 

akgangrade@somaiya.edu  

 

28.  UMEA502 Concurrent Engineering 
Prof. M. A. Palsodkar 

 

manojpalsodkar@somaiya.

edu  

 

29.  UMEA503 
Product Design and 

Development 

Prof. R. B. Pansare 

 

 

rajeshpansare@somaiya.ed

u  

 

 

30.  
UMEA504

 

Max limit 25 

CNC Programming 

(Laboratory Course) 

Prof. V. S. Narwane 

 

vsnarwane@somaiya.edu 

 

31.  UETA501 Solar Technology Prof. Savita Raut 
savitasonukale@somaiya.e

du  

32.  UETA502 Introduction to Robots Prof. Esther Jennifer 
estherjennifer@somaiya.ed

u  

33.  UETA503 Smart Electricity Grid Prof. Ruchira Jadhav 
ruchirajadhav@somaiya.ed

u  

34.  UITA501 Internet of Things Prof. Ashwini Dalvi 
ashwinidalvi@somaiya.ed

u  

35.  UITA502 
Data Modelling and 

Visualization 
Prof. Suchitra Patil 

suchitrapatil@somaiya.e

du  

36.  
UCEA501 

Max limit 20 

Open Source Tools 

Laboratory 
Prof. Gopal Sonune gopal.s@somaiya.edu  

37.  
UCEA502 

Max limit 20 
Android Programming 

Prof. Anjali 

Chachra 

anjali.chachra@somaiya.

edu  

38.  
UCEA503 

Max limit 20 
Angular js 2 

Prof. Swapnil 

Pawar 
swapnil.cp@somaiya.edu  

mailto:yrt@somaiya.edu
mailto:chitra.t@somaiya.edu
mailto:medhavini@somaiya.edu
mailto:aparna.jain@somaiya.edu
mailto:a.padgaonkar@somaiya.edu
mailto:a.padgaonkar@somaiya.edu
mailto:shashanksingh.ppc@gmail.com
mailto:shashanksingh.ppc@gmail.com
mailto:shroff.shweta@gmail.com
mailto:sudhagupta@somaiya.edu
mailto:sudhagupta@somaiya.edu
mailto:sahanumante@somaiya.edu
mailto:sahanumante@somaiya.edu
mailto:parul.sindhwad@somaiya.edu
mailto:parul.sindhwad@somaiya.edu
mailto:akgangrade@somaiya.edu
mailto:manojpalsodkar@somaiya.edu
mailto:manojpalsodkar@somaiya.edu
mailto:rajeshpansare@somaiya.edu
mailto:rajeshpansare@somaiya.edu
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mailto:ruchirajadhav@somaiya.edu
mailto:ashwinidalvi@somaiya.edu
mailto:ashwinidalvi@somaiya.edu
mailto:suchitrapatil@somaiya.edu
mailto:suchitrapatil@somaiya.edu
mailto:gopal.s@somaiya.edu
mailto:anjali.chachra@somaiya.edu
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mailto:swapnil.cp@somaiya.edu
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39.  
UCEA504 

Max limit 20 

Python for Machine 

Learning 

Prof. Nirmala 

Shinde 

nirmalashinde@somaiya.

edu  

40.  
UCEA505 

Max limit 20 

Big Data  & Open 

Source Technology: 

NOSQL 

Prof. Bharathi H.N. bharathihn@somaiya.edu  

               

 

 

mailto:nirmalashinde@somaiya.edu
mailto:nirmalashinde@somaiya.edu
mailto:bharathihn@somaiya.edu

